SKYWEAL Sensors & Switches

Float Switch,Liquid Level Sensor,Flow Switch,Position Sensor&Reed Switches

AbOUt US Since being founded in 2001, Skyweal electronicsCo,Ltd. has specialized in “value-added” custom

magnetic sensors based on the unique needs of our customers. Skyweal is a leader in reed switch technology and
pioneered the concept of a standard packaged reed sensor.

As an industry leader in china, Skyweal is committed to serving our customers with a commitment to excellence in
providing custom magnetic sensors and complimentary products through creative solutions, personalized service,
quick turnaround, unparalleled quality, and value-added products and services.

As an industry leader in china, Skyweal electronics Co,Ltd. promotes a “family work environment” where initiative,
creativity, teamwork, and individual ideas are encouraged and valued. Each employee is given the opportunity to
develop to his or her fullest potential and share in the success of the company.

The awards Skyweal have received prove that dedication and hard work does not go unnoticed.

Ideas Into Solutions - we make the sensor!

Skyweal electronics Co.,Ltd. — Packagers of Sensor Technology

Skyweal electronics Co,Ltd. is a pioneer and world leader in the development and packaging of
9 / high quality custom and off-the-shelf reed sensor total solutions for a variety of OEM
‘ industries. Some of these industries include medical, automotive, marine, agriculture, consumer,
and many more! Our specialized approach involves working with you to determine your needs
and developing the optimal reed switch solution. Utilizing your individual requirements and our
v unique capabilities, we will then recommend the best switch/sensor, and actuator combination,
w or we may develop a new switch to meet the demands of your specified application. Our total
N solution approach, exclusive engineering services and unparalleled customer service set

Skyweal electronicsCo,Ltd. apart.



Skyweal electronics Co,Ltd. is a family-owned company that offers:

Application engineering to help you select the proper switch and actuator for your needs

Value added services including terminal and connector application as well as integration of the
switch into your device

Custom development of your sensor solutions

Total solution packages available: one-stop shopping for your sensor needs - everything from
development, sourcing, kanban, engineering to just-in-time shipping.

We supply everything from a packaged sensor/magnet solution in a switch housing to bare reeds
and magnets, depending on your specific needs.

Quick prototype turnaround

Innovative ideas

Personalized service

Quick turnarounds (Most orders shipped within 2 weeks)
Creative, customized solutions for your sensing needs
Value-added products and services

Top-quality products

Since our founding in 2001, Skyweal electronics Co,Ltd. has specialized in providing “value added” custom
magnetic proximity sensor solutions and complimentary products for specialized applications. We offer
exclusive services designed to meet your individual requirements including, but not limited to, specific
cable/wire, connector, or encapsulation, and much more. Our design engineers are available to assist you with
selecting and customizing a complete sensing solution for your application!

Exclusive services, used creatively, for special needs applications

Application engineering is available to assist in the selection of the proper switch and actuator for your
needs.

Value added services including terminal and connector application, as well as integration of the switch into
your device.

Exceptionally fast turnaround on prototypes and modifications of standard models.

Personalized, professional service and extensive resources to meet your unique needs.

Popular Custom Options

CASE - Celanex, Celcon, Lexan, Epoxy Resin, Valox, Anodized Aluminum, Stainless Steel, and Brass
REEDS - SPST (A), SPST-NC (B), SPDT (C), Varying Sensitivity, Wattage (0.25W - 100W)
MAGNETS - Alnico, Ceramic, Flexible Neodymium, Samarium Cobalt, and Custom Molded

WIRE - Teflon, PVC, etc., 18-26 AWG

CABLE - PVC, Shielded, etc., 18-26 AWG

CONNECTORS - Molex, Packard, Threaded, Weather Sealed, Snap Lock, Lug, Phone Jack, Quick
Disconnect,Jst,Jwt,Yeonho and AMP



SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the
right sense for each situation.

LPS-2556 PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A
Max. Initial Contact Resistance S0 m) i
Do not include the wire @
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q@ -
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms 1
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms ?5.6
LPS-3210 PROXIMITY SWITCH
Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A l
Max. Initial Contact Resistance T =
Do not include the wire 200 e 2
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q SIFS &
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms g |
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms c_r,fi,‘?'/ ek 35



LPS-3019 PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material

Filling

Max.
Max.
Max.
Min.
Max.

Max.

Contact Rating
Switching Voltage
Switching Current
Breakdown Voltage
Carry Current

Initial Contact Resistance

Do not include the wire

Min.
Max.

Max.

Insulation Resistance
Release Time

Operate Time

LPS-2814 PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material

Filling

Max.
Max.
Max.
Min.
Max.

Max.

Contact Rating
Switching Voltage
Switching Current
Breakdown Voltage
Carry Current

Initial Contact Resistance

Do not include the wire

Min.
Max.

Max.

Insulation Resistance
Release Time

Operate Time

SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the
right sense for each situation.

ABS
Epoxy
10 W
100 VDC

0.5 A
200 VDC

1.0 A

200 mQ

10° Q@

0.1 ms

3.2

1.0 ms 29

ABS
Epoxy

10w

100 VDC
0.5 A
200 VDC

1.0 A

200 mQ

8 O O {
10° Q 3
0.1 ms ZE§§§§§E§§§ P;l::

1.0 ms
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SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the
right sense for each situation.

LPS-4018 PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A
Max. Initial Contact Resistance
Do not include the wire 200 me
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° @
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms
LPS-2514 PROXIMITY SWITCH
Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A
Max. Initial Contact Resistance ﬁrT
Do not include the wire 200 me g
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q@ - C:pJ12LC::TAT
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms o i

Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms 723



LPS-2314 PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material

Filling

Max.
Max.
Max.
Min.
Max.

Max.

Contact Rating
Switching Voltage
Switching Current
Breakdown Voltage
Carry Current

Initial Contact Resistance

Do not include the wire

Min.
Max.

Max.

Insulation Resistance
Release Time

Operate Time

LPS-24 PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material

Filling

Max.
Max.
Max.
Min.
Max.

Max.

Contact Rating
Switching Voltage
Switching Current
Breakdown Voltage
Carry Current

Initial Contact Resistance

Do not include the wire

Min.
Max.

Max.

Insulation Resistance
Release Time

Operate Time

SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the
right sense for each situation.

ABS
Epoxy

10w

100 VDC
0.5 A
200 VDC

1.0 A

200 mQ e

It
e

10° Q@

0.1 ms = 23~

1.0 ms

ABS
Epoxy

10w

100 VDC
0.5 A
200 VDC

1.0 A

200 mQ 23.75

8 | ]
Lona 164 ] ”

0.1 ms = 18.7

1.0 ms



SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the

right sense for each situation.

LPS-16A PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy .
Max. Contact Rating 10 W ;5 Ig
= =
: : )
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC L s -
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A T l '
= > o
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC o W ® "
o > N
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A v ; |
Max. Initial Contact Resistance : u B
200 mQ '3 q I
Do not include the wire . i
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q@ = k5
VMax. Release Time 0.1 ms HYR1554 PS-16A PS-23A PS-23C
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms
LPS-16B PROXIMITY SWITCH
Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy |
g p
Max. Contact Rating 10 W 2 i‘”
o
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC L > 38
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A - ) f l T
S > 3
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC N WE i S
x ]
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A ‘ = > 4
Max. Initial Contact Resistance |3
200 mQ 2 3 8
Do not include the wire
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q@ o =
HYR1554 PS-16A PS-23A PsS-23C
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms



SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the
right sense for each situation.

LPS-14A PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A -2 Imex
Max. Initial Contact Resistance
200 mQ
Do not include the wire g |
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q@ g !
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms
LPS-14B PROXIMITY SWITCH
Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A
Max. Initial Contact Resistance @ o
Do not include the wire 200 e z) ||
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms Tas



SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the
right sense for each situation.

LPS-14SMD PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A
Max. Initial Contact Resistance
200 mQ
Do not include the wire 20
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q | 1 = J/W
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms Q;:F‘:
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms
LPS-11 PROXIMITY SWITCH
Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy /
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A 1
Max. Initial Contact Resistance S0 m) | 255 o
Do not include the wire [ "'
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q |a ‘_.
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms |§ | ‘A
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms



SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the

right sense for each situation.

LPS-11SMD PROXIMITY SWITCH

Sensor Body Material ABS
Filling Epoxy
Max. Contact Rating 10 W
Max. Switching Voltage 100 VDC
Max. Switching Current 0.5 A -
Min. Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC
Max. Carry Current 1.0 A
Max. Initial Contact Resistance
200 mQ
Do not include the wire
. 1640
Min. Insulation Resistance 10° Q@
‘ [ 11 _R0.2
Max. Release Time 0.1 ms = I "
it =
Max. Operate Time 1.0 ms

S 28 Electrical Characteristics

a Black e Red ~— Hlck
Contact Type e o = =k =
ﬂ E‘]Eit Memmally Dpen &Hoamaly Clse Low \altge Hemaly Open &Memaly Close High Vetage Change Over
EERF. RER SEERF. BAE BRI
o 2
awitched Voltage (max) DC17ay
T DC200y ACT40v DC200Y AC250V AC1IEY
i 250V 580V 200V
Gwitched Current (max) DCO 44
Carry Current { max )
B ffr e il 1.04 2.25A 0.5A
Contact Femstance (inifial max) i
I8 A ) £ 0.20 0.20 025
Insulation Resistance (min) i i a
402 18 18 18
[E'pffr-:rﬁ?&t:ﬁﬁﬁmpmmm -4 010 +B0TC -40to +80C S40to +B0T




SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the

right sense for each situation.

SKY-PS320 PROXIMITY SWITCH
2602 Series Sensor

1.25
[31.75MM]
I
a% STOCK
w025

-

Ta 7o [0.64MM) ﬁﬁﬁ‘ 24 THREAD

2602 Series Actuator

1.25
[31.75MM]
B R
ﬁ% STOCK
_..}w.025
4 790 [DEMM] 24 THREAD
FEATURES CUSTOM OPTIONS
e Stainless steel housing e Normally closed
e 6" standard leads, 24 AWG, PVC insulated, 105° Celcius, UL 1007/1569, configuration
CSA type TR-64 e Variable electrical
e Lead colors: common-white, normally open-red, normally closed-black specifications
e UL File # E102207; Recognized to U.S. and Canadian requirements e Variable actuation
under the Component Recognition Program of Underwriters Laboratories distances
Inc. e Variable individual
e ACTUATORS SOLD SEPARATELY magnets

e Wire lengths
e Custom leads
e Connector capabilities

11



SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and
positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the
right sense for each situation.

SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number
SKY-PS320 SKY-PS320-70 SKY-PS320-C || SKY-PS320-C20
Contact Form SPST-NO (A) SPST-NO (A) SPDT (C) SPDT (C)
. Watts
Contact Rating 10 70 5 20
Max
Switching fvdc Max 200 400 175 150
Voltage
BreakdownjVdc Max 275 1000 200 200
Amps
Current Switching 1.00 2.00 .250 1.00
Max
Ohms
Initial .100 .080 .100 .100
Contact Max
Resistance Oohms
Insulation 10° 104 10° 10°
Max
Operate Temperature Celsius -55 to 105 -40 to 105 -40 to 105 -40 to 105

ACTUATING SPECIFICATIONS

Magnetic Actuator

SKY-PS320MANGET

Actuating Position

12
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SKY-PS380/300 PROXIMITY SWITCH

right sense for each situation.

SKYWEAL REED SENSOR ,PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Skyweal's proximity switches offer you the best prerequisites for recording, counting, and

p B R~
M CL
H
A T, _\<\_.d_
fian) 1 l (AN
e 10 1 O 1811 “’fif
L
Ll Em= L
Bn % B
@ 1 T R g e T T G
I HY Bl AT Ak EE

@ CHENLI R FE

@ =) n] HaE RMUE, 2K FNnn 1o

@ & B AR AR, 0 T AE TR BR S

® e fase, FFemiE k.

ARFERSE (BT : mm/in)

LCNS) Ll L2 M H d w CL
SKY-PS380 | 38.10/1.500 | 31.75/1.250 | 5/16 X24 THD | 4.80/0.189 | 06.30/0.248 | 13.0/0.512 | &5l
SKY-PS300 | 30.00/1.181 | 25.0/0.984 | M6.0X0.75 | 3.50/0.138 | ©5.0/0.197 | 11.0/0.433 | &)l

— Blaclk

—Plack l: —fed s Elack
ﬁﬁ)‘?\ﬂgﬁ lack Fed llgiite I:BIack

LSt T FEL TR T FAAR Y T
NTF R 10W 70W 5W 5W
I RHLE DC200V DC200V  AC250V | DC175V  ACI25V DC175V  ACI125V
/i gk DC250V 400V 200V 200V
e K TF R L 0.5A 1.0A DCO0.4A AC0.28A DCO0.4A AC0.28A
e KA L 1.2A 1.75A 0.5A 0.5A
PN 73 LEEAN 0.20Q 0.2Q 0.2Q 0.2Q
TN BH AT 10° 10° 10° 10°
TARR I | -40~+120°C -40~+120°C -40~+120°C -40~+120°C

positioning. No matter what application or industry, our proximity switches always have the

13



2105 Series Sensor

.550

145

4+—__‘[13.97IVIM ]L‘_

Caeam ) OED—
R

2110 Series Actuator

430
[10.92MM]
®.180
[($4.57MM]
MAGNET
FEATURES

e Celanex Plastic Case

e 6" standard leads, 24 AWG, 19 SPC, TFE UL/CSA 1213

e Lead colors: Yellow
e Not UL or CSA Recognized

e ACTUATORS SOLD SEPARATELY

SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS

CUSTOM OPTIONS

Variable actuation distances
Variable individual magnets
Wire lengths

Custom leads

Connector capabilities

Model Number \
Contact Form SPST-NO (A)
Contact Rating Watts Max 10
Switching Vdc Max 170
Voltage
Breakdown Vdc Max 210
Current Switching Amps Max .400
) Initial Ohms Max .150
4 Contact Resistance
Insulation Ohms Max 10°
Operate Temperature Celsius -55t0 105

ACTUATING SPECIFICATIONS

Magnetic Actuator

N\

Actuating Position

14



LPS-2717 i f% B2y

-G I R R A RS A e - BT R SE AT B FRAV T
T = e prire 3 A A STCURFF IR, ToAAN R . “ERRBTIT I,
SA] H R R T W] EIE AR TR R AR, iR, SRR T R S .
ARE, B, AERNLE,
JR~F: (mm)
@ ( . & Y2 7
} - 2 Black
@ 1 I—/——Blggk A
6 17 Hi 2k 300
Blue
Blue AH
FFIRVERE (2B
filt p5 7 2K W W I & s
FFORE A AH
I & Watt-max. 10 70
FF oL V-max. DC100/AC100 | DC200/AC250
i v . V-min. 230 500
T HL I A-max. 0.5 1.0
ey sk IREENLEN m Q -max. 100 90
24t 2% L RH. Q -min. 10'° 10"
ERaS Ty pF-typ. 0.7 0.2
LA C -55to +120 -55to +120
A7t s C -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) J3Y: Fsf 1] ms-max. 0.2 0.35
T LI Ti] ms-max. 0.1 0.15
RV RS AR R R R (e
JEG . 2 U A i~ A
—_ |
— .
o @ S %
XH- 2.54 —
R D #% ) 3R fi JST-SM —— =

Femmil R CE AIE. fF A& K% RoHS 25K
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LPS-M277R i1 3%

-G I R R A RS A e - BT R B A BRI
T NS e prir e R A A STCURFF I, ToAAN R “ERRETT I,
SA] 3 iR R T A SN IE AR TR R AR, iR, AR E T .
AR, AR, ANEBNEE. - LB T
JF: (mm)
I e
1\
a— Black
@ \}\ | == I_/__Bégk A
| | 3
L(b_7" ‘~ 27 > EE éf 300 Black
| [ C
Black
Black ¢
FFRPERE () m3)
filt p5 7 2K W I WIF&EAN | W TR A W ]
R A AF C C
I & Watt-max. 10 10 5 5
FFORH V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC140 | DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 230 200 200
T LR A-max. 0.5 0.5 DCO0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
el sk IREENLEN m Q -max. 90 95 140 140
246 2% Ha FH Q -min. 10" 10" 10° 10°
M pF-typ. 0.25 0.25 0.8 0.8
LA C .55 to +120 .55 to +120 .55 to +120 .55 to +120
A7t s C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) I3V B[] ms-max. 0.35 0.13 1.0 1.0
T LIS [a) ms-max. 0.1 0.035 1.5 1.5
RN R B R 2R R A )
TN 2 R T i~ A
= I 5 4
R
XH- 2.54mm —_
R 1 D 3% R [ JST-SM E@

el CE AIF

- FTE R RoHS 223K
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SKYWEAL F&F %

T I IG---1E FH T va ks 5 L i (I T %, K AR B4 LPS-16A
Dimensions
__16.5
N I PO of- &
< i o,
‘ J \ $0.45
(0]
. 13.8 :
FFO BRI “ROHS 4547 2k UL:E125629 Unit:mm
Cantagt F\orm 1A
il sSE
SPST-NO
Contact Material R
ik £UBA B Y
Max.Contact Rating
fi s 1w
Max.Switching Voltage
RAIF R 200VDC/140VAC
Max.Switching Current
O b 0-54
Max.Initial Contact Resistance
B KAl A Fﬂﬁﬂ(fe’iﬁf‘,ﬁ) 120m Q
Pull In Value(At)
i 10-15
Drop out Value(At)
FEIE 3-16
Min.Breakdown Voltage
it & 200VDC
Max.Contact Capacitance
il 0-3pF
Min.Insulation Resistance 90
#n 2% L PH 10
Typ.Resonant Frequency
iR 108K
Operation Temperature . i
T -55C~+125C
Electrical Life 6 6
>2 X >2 X
(at Resistive Load) 2x10 2x10
A FEar (BRPEfER) (5VDC,100mA,125HZ)  (20VDC,500mA,125HZ)
Fefu B> 1 ©Q B Fefih L BH>2 © B H o

WL TILTS ZK BT PR ]

FOSHAN SKYWEAL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.

ISO9001:2000 AIEA A

TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068

BERN X 0757-86177290
Http://www.siccom.net

mail:skyweal@163.com

17




T TP R -8 ] T AR B ™ b

S, LPS-20A

Dimensions
20
g R T ___________________________________ o |- q—
\ $0.45
w -»>
5 18 7
FEA BRI “ROHS $84” 23k UL:E125629 Unit:mm
Cantact Form 1A
fi B SPST-NO
Contact Material R
fi 25 b1 5% 5
Max.Contact Rating
i oW
Max.Switchi 1
ﬁ,;j’; %ngé‘;ﬁ‘}‘j%g Voltage 200VDC/140VAC
Max.Switching Current 0.5A
I K TF IS HL .
Max.Initial Contact Resistance
dpe K i AR BE(WF",{E) 100m Q
Pull In Value(At)
R 15-20
Drop out Value(At) 4-18
A -
Min.Breakdown Voltage
i 75 250V
Max.Contact Capacitance
o 5 P 0.25pF
Min.Insulation Resistance 90
Yy 10
Typ.Resonant Frequency
B PKHz
ion T
?E[}?';‘;l;l}(;;l emperature 55C ~+125C
(L. ) .
Elegrigal.LifE ; >1x10’ >1Xx10°
%%;?;;Vf Hﬁ; ﬁ)zl . (5 VDC,100mA,125HZ)  (12VDC,4mA,170HZ)
B B> 1 Q B 5y P b e BH>2 Q I iy

s L Ty Hr L3 2K B AT PR A ]

FOSHAN SKYWEAL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.

ISO9001:2000 AiEA s AR

TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068

PR XIEAE 0757-86177290
Http://www.siccom.net  mail:skyweal@163.com
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TR Ko T LA LT 72

M. LPS-24A

Dimensions
23.2
o o~
< f ———————————————————————————— ol g
: E Jp0s
| o
FFE R AR “ROHS $584” 23k UL:E125629 Unit:mm
Cantact Form 1A
B 1
fisk s 2 SPST-NO
Contact Material R
filh AR Y
Max.Contact Rating
filh 1 5 10w
Max.Switching Volt
E.;j’é %W%CEB% orage 200VDC/140VAC
Max.Switching Current 0.5A
e K TIF IS HL )
Max.Initial Contact Resistance
SR Al L BLCK OB 1) 100m &
Pull In Value(At)
~ -2
EET -
Drop out Value(At) 418
R )
Min.Breakdown Voltage
i 75 250V
Max.Contact Capacitance
Min.Insulation Resistance 90
Y2 B L 10
Typ.Resonant Frequency
R PKHz
tion T t o o
(]):I}?Er;lal(;; emperature 55°C~+125°C
(101 ) S
Elelc{trigal. Lieri ; >1x10’ >1%10°
t t
(Ea %;;;Ew? Bﬂ?r; ﬁ)zl . (5 VDC,100mA,125HZ)  (12VDC,4mA,170HZ)
Befob pL 1 Q B F iy Bl i BH>2 Q i iy

ML TS 2K AT R 7]

FOSHAN SKYWEAL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.

ISO9001:2000 A LEFHE Ak

TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068

RN XA 0757-86177290
Http://www.siccom.net  mail:skyweal@163.com
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R IC---18 T ESRUE S H 7 A5 LPS-24D
Dimensions
24
© N o ‘l,,m
HRIRS, O -] ¢
©
| 20 [
I I
FFO BRI “ROHS 4547 2k UL:E125629 Unit:mm
Cantact Form 1A
B 1
fi B X SPST-NO
Contact Material R
fil 2R )5 "
Max.Contact Rating
fi 1 910 oW
Max.Switching Volt
E.;j’é %W%CEB% orage 200VDC/140VAC
Max.Switching Current 0.5A
I K IF K LI '
Max.Initial Contact Resistance
SR Al L BLCK OB 1) 100m &
Pull In Value(At)
- 2
e -2
Drop out Value(At) 418
FEIAE i
Min.Breakdown Voltage
i 75 250V
Max.Contact Capacitance
Min.Insulation Resistance 90
44 ] 10
Typ.Resonant Frequency
i IKH
tion Tt t 0 o
(]):I}?Er;lal(;; emperature 55°C~+125°C
(101 />
Electrical Life >1x10’ >1%10°
(at Resistive Load)
S A (LM (5VDC,100mA,125HZ)  (12VDC,4mA,170HZ)
Bl rBE>1 Q I Befu FBE>2 Q I 5

ML TS 2K AT R 7]

FOSHAN SKYWEAL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.

ISO9001:2000 A LEFHE Ak

TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068

BER X564 0757-86177290

Http://www.siccom.net

mail:skyweal@163.com
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THIFKeIE T R 7 B

M=, LPS-24C

Dimensions
23.2
N o ol N
< <
L2052
17.6 ©
\ 20 \ -
\ \
T MR RS “ROHS 547 3k UL:E125629 Unit:mm
Cantact Form 1C
B 1
fish SOE SPST-NC
Contact Material R
filh AR Y
Max.Contact Rating
filh 1 5 W
Max.Switching Volt
E.;j’é %W%CEB% otage DC175V/AC125V
Max.Switchi
E%é %Wgé‘;ﬁ{;% Current DC400mA/AC280mA
Max.Initial Contact Resistance
%kmﬁ@mw%mj 120m Q
Pull In Value(At)
EEN 1030
Drop out Value(At) Mins
R mn
Min.Breakdown Voltage
il 200v
Max.Contact Capacitance
fib 0-8pF
Min.Insulation Resistance 60
Y i L 10
Typ.Resonant Frequency
iR 8D
tion T t o o
(]):I}?Er;lal(;; emperature 55°C~+125°C
(101 ) S
Elelc{trigal. Lieri ; >1X108 >1x10°
t t
§¢<§§§V5@ﬁiéﬁi> (20 VDC,500mA,125HZ)  (50VDC,100mA,50HZ)
; P B>2 QIN A B> Q I8 Ay

ML TS 2K AT R 7]

FOSHAN SKYWEAL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.

ISO9001:2000 A LEFHE Ak

TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068

BER X564 0757-86177290

Http://www.siccom.net

mail:skyweal@163.com
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SKYWEAL

LPS-25M6 T &/ 2s

- R AL B A . -G A, R =SB A B R I o
ELR, EREEE TCURFFH, T L . SA RGBT
S0] H IR, SN E AR O R AR, iR, SR E .
-n] H ik T AKL, M, ANFENE, -H LB T
J~F: (mm)
M6 el FF Ko
A / a_ Black
rw [ I__(ﬁ L/__Bégk A
©O) H E_, ——
Black
. [ —=—Black C
25 Eﬁéjz 450 White
X Black C
Black
FFRERE (2 Ei)
fith 1 7 5K LGP W& EA | W TR 4%
FFORE Y A AF C C
I & ‘Watt-max. 10 10 5 5
T o HL s V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC140 | DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 230 200 200
T LR A-max. 0.5 0.5 DCO0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
U6 ik HL BH m Q -max. 90 95 140 140
246 2% HLBH Q -min. 10" 10" 10° 10°
CERaS Ty pF-typ. 0.25 0.25 0.8 0.8
AR T -55to +120 -55 to +120 -55 to +120 -55to +120
e iral=5cs C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) I3 B[] ms-max. 0.35 0.13 1.0 1.0
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 0.035 1.5 1.5
TR RS HZ K B I RS (i)
INAEr] R T Uit - B A

— I |

— |<_|_

e xe N I JST-SM
PN L e Pk (11 — =

PEiE R CE AUE. 55 R RoHS #isk
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LPS-32M10 {5 28

AR I R AL R B A . e R, AR S =SB AT B FRAV T
MELOR, WEAREE [ . STCURFF I, ToAAN R . “ERRBTIT I,
T N = e v A A A IE AR TR R AR, iR, ALK E S .
S0 H R R T AR, M, AN, - NLE T .
JR~F: (mm)
M10X 1 & IR
7N — /7 2 8lack
© = |
N — ]/
ke 20/8
> Bl
, 32 Hi 2k 450 Blue N
N +———-—-Black
FAERE i) i — C
Black
Black C
fi 5577 =X P WH &R | W R AR M
R A AH C C
I & Watt-max. 10 70 5 5
R HL V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC250 | DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i vy . V-min. 230 500 200 200
R HL L A-max. 0.5 1.0 DCO0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
A ik HA FH m Q -max. 90 90 140 140
{0 2 e FH Q -min. 10" 10" 10° 10°
HLA pF-typ. 0.25 0.2 0.8 0.8
AR T -55to +120 .55 to +120 -55 to +120 .55 to +120
e F i C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
IEINAEE ms-max. 0.35 0.35 1.0 1.0
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 0.15 1.5 1.5
TN RS L LR R R e
TGN P 2 R T Uit - B
j—— | — L—L | oy
XH- 2.54 ﬁ
. o R JST-SM
R L Hege Bk [k ——1=
VH-3.96 ==
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LPS-33M8 i A% K23

P st % Fi «
- I R AL B A . -G A, R B A B RV I o
ABLOR, BRI, TVETIFe, TSN R . S RGO,
S0] H IR SN E AR O R AR, iR, SR E .
-n] H kR T AKL, M, ANFENE, -H LB T
JF: (mm)
M8 X1 Kk R
a_ Black
- —
6 117 g
M1 28 450 Blue
Blue AH
——-—Black
D:Ev'ﬁﬁg C
Black
Black C
filt 35 7 2 W I W& EE | W R A W ]
FFoReRMY A AH C C
I x Watt-max. 10 70 5 5
FF oL V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC250 | DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 500 200 200
R HL A-max. 0.5 1.0 DCO0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
ey sk IREENLEN m Q -max. 90 90 140 140
26 2% Wi L Q -min. 10" 10" 10° 10°
H 2 pF-typ. 0.25 0.2 0.8 0.8
LA T .55 to +120 -55to +120 -55to +120 .55 to +120
hg i T -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
i) N ) [ ms-max. 0.25 0.35 1.0 1.0
T LIS [a) ms-max. 0.1 0.15 1.5 1.5
TN B LR R R i)
JEC N 2 R T i~ A
= — = I ey
XH- 2.54 ﬁ
. . N . . JST-SM
R L 57 s 1 2 E@
VH-3.96 =
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SKYWEAL

LPS-155R L& /%38

SRT 6 IVAEER
- TGP A FO R AR SRR A R s -2 A A
STCIRTFIR, TN IR “ERRG IR 0] H IR RN R,
-n] 3 e R T SN B AR MR AR, andE Rl R E .
AKL, M, ANFENE, - TR
JAF: (mm)
oF 7 { € —
<y ‘; ? R 20
N | a— Black | A
15 | W4k 300, |
FFRMERE (2B
fi 5577 =X iPa T & A
FFoRE Y A AF
oy X Watt-max. 10 10
T % L s V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC170/AC120
i vy . V-min. 200 210
AR X A-max. 0.5 0.4
A ik HA FH m Q -max. 120 120
246 2% HLBH Q -min. 10" 10"
CERAS Ty pF-typ. 0.30 0.35
AR C -55to +120 -55 to +120
e Y C -65 to +105 -65 to +105
i) [ BJ ) ms-max. 0.2 0.13
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 0.035
TR RS HZ K B 0 R (i)
VAR U Uit B FE
= 5 o
R
XH- 2.54mm —_—
R D He Pk [ JST-SM E]E

RN \T

FEaE I CE AIE. 74 B RoHS 225K
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LPS-255R L& /%3%

- R R A R R A SRS A . - R R =SB A B PRV TN o
S0] H IR RN STCIRTER, TN HR SR RGTF R
Sn] H kR T SN IE AR O R AR, iR, BRI E
KB 6, A%, -HHLBAT I
JF: (mm)
ot/ { € K FF IR
Lo \ § = IR
g—‘"— 1} — I:_—Euack
. lack A
. 25 1 I 2 300 X
Black
[ —=——sack C
Black
Black C
FFRPERE (2 Eik)
fith 1 7 5K T W& | W T A M
FFORE Y A AF C C
I & Watt-max. 10 10 5 5
JF IR HEL V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC140 | DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i vy . V-min. 230 230 200 200
AR s X A-max. 0.5 0.5 DCO0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
A ik H FH m Q -max. 90 95 140 140
246 2% HLBH Q -min. 10" 10" 10° 10°
L7 pF-typ. 0.25 0.25 0.8 0.8
AR T 255 to +120 .55 to +120 -55 to +120 .55 to +120
e iral=5cs C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) I3 B[] ms-max. 0.35 0.13 1.0 1.0
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 0.035 1.5 1.5
TR RS HZ K B I RS (i)
RN R T Ut - AR
= | 5 4
S ep
XH- 2.54mm —_—
R D $e78 R [ JST-SM E@
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LPS-305R #ilr L4

-G I R R A RS A e - BT R B A BRI
T NS e prir e R A A STCURFF I, ToAAN R “ERRETT I,
SA] 3 iR R T A SN IE AR TR R AR, iR, AR E T .
AR, AR, ANEBNEE. - LB T
J~F: (mm)
KR FFIRIHY
I:—Black
5t 7 ( ( - lack A
2_,_ ) =
LS'{ Bl
ue
. 30 e EE@Z 300 R Blue | AH
——-—Black
ll{?v'ﬁﬁg C
JFRVERE Cm i) Black C
Black
filt p5 7 2 LiPi I & W I & W A
R A AH AF C
I & Watt-max. 10 70 10 5
FF oL V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC250 | DC200/AC140 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 500 230 200
T LR A-max. 0.5 1.0 0.5 DC0.4/AC0.28
MR m Q -max. 90 90 95 140
HHLBH
246 2% Ha FH Q -min. 10" 10" 10" 10°
ERAS Ty pF-typ. 0.25 0.2 0.25 0.8
LA C -55 to +120 -55to +120 -55to +120 -55 to +120
A7t s C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) I3V B[] ms-max. 0.25 0.35 0.13 1.0
T LIS [a) ms-max. 0.1 0.15 0.035 1.5
RN R B R 2R R A )
TN 25 R T i~ A
)—— | s
-l —D
XH- 2.54mm —_
R D #% ) 3R fi JST-SM —— =
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LPS-306R EEiTA& /%8S

-G I R R A RS A e - BT R B A BRI
T NS e prir e R A A STCURFF I, ToAAN R “ERRETT I,
SA] 3 iR R T A SN IE AR TR R AR, iR, ALK E S .
AR, AR, ANEBNEE. - ALEAT R
JF: (mm)
I TFRH
I:—Black
S { { lack A
(@) \ =
e_w_ ;‘) =
N LB—{ Blue
30 EEA zf 300 J Blue | AH
v_%IlacT< C
llwﬁﬁe
JFRVERE Cm i) Black C
Black
filt p5 7 2 LiPi I & W I & 4|
R A AH AF C
I & Watt-max. 10 70 10 5
FF oL V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC250 | DC200/AC140 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 500 230 200
T LR A-max. 0.5 1.0 0.5 DC0.4/AC0.28
MR m Q -max. 90 90 95 140
ENUEN
246 2% Ha FH Q -min. 10" 10" 10" 10°
ERAS Ty pF-typ. 0.25 0.2 0.25 0.8
LA C -55 to +120 -55to +120 -55to +120 -55 to +120
A7t s C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) I3V B[] ms-max. 0.25 0.35 0.13 1.0
T LIS [a) ms-max. 0.1 0.15 0.035 1.5
RN R B R 2R R A )
AR R T i~ A
= | g %
D
XH- 2.54mm —_
R 1 D 3% R [ JST-SM E@
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SKYWEAL

LPS-1711 #imf& @28

SRT W= IV .
- I P AL B A . -G TR AL B A B R I o
S0] IR R STCIETER, TSN FER SR RGIT R,
-n] 3 e R T SN B AR MR AR, iR, SRk IR E .
AR, B, RERANSE,
JAF: (mm)
O ((
\ & [3pEs FFRIEHY
=
(a R L§> o Black | A
11.6,| HL£:300 E—
FFRMERE (2B
fird 157 2 CiPis W IT & A
FFoRE Y A AF
oy X Watt-max. 10 10
JFoHLE V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC140
i vy . V-min. 230 230
AR X A-max. 0.5 0.5
TG il e L m Q -max. 90 95
246 2% HLBH Q -min. 10" 10"
CERAS Ty pF-typ. 0.25 0.25
AR C -55to +120 -55 to +120
e Y C -65 to +105 -65 to +105
i) [ BJ ) ms-max. 0.2 0.13
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 0.035
TR R B . R 2R R A )
JE N 5 R it A
|
1 g %
o]l [ol D
I
XH- 2.54 —
R D $e7 R [ JST-SM E]E

RN

Twagl N |
S an

Wl CE AIE.

e B RoHS 223K
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SKYWEAL

LPS-1910R Zir{L 3%

SRT W= I H -

- R 2 T RO A S 2 - AR L, SE LB PR SR

STCUETFIE,  TCAAMR HL YR . “EERGTIT R, 0] H IR RN R,
Sn] H kR BT -] AR TR LA, iRk, PR E

AEL, M, AN - TR
JAF: (mm)
L\ N N *ﬂ
\\ = K FE IR
. 3
10, 19 ik 300 Hﬂ [k A

FFRPERE (= Eie)

fir p 7 2 (i W I & A

FFIM A AF

oy & Watt-max. 10 10

FFoRHLE V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC170/AC120

i vy He V-min. 200 210

FFORHI A-max. 0.5 0.4

AU fir L BH m Q -max. 120 120

246 2% H B Q -min. 10" 10"

7% pF-typ. 0.30 0.35

AR C -55 to +120 -55t0 +120

Al C -65 to +105 -65to +105

M) )37 ] ms-max. 0.2 0.13

T IR TR ms-max. 0.1 0.035
TRV RS L LR R R R (e mae)

TN ERE st 1 P RE
= 9 %4
D
XH- 2.54mm =

I B 5 D Hie R ik JST-SM — =

RN N »

FEmIE R CE AIE. £F& N RoHS 23k
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SKYWEAL

LPS-2314 & R2s

SRT W= IV .
- I P AL B A . -G TR AL B A B R I o
] P R R IR B TCIEFEI, TCAHNE HE R RGTT,
-n] 3 e R T SN B AR MR AR, iR, SR E .
AR, HERE, RERENZ, SHHUBAT
J~F: (mm)
5. o X
-t /L = Black
< (= =,
— )
1 O O 3 _
. 23 | HW#300 [ C
Black
Black C
FFRMERE (2B
fird 157 2 Wt W TF/ P e W ]
FFORE Y A C C
B RS Watt-max. 10 5 5
JFoHLE V-max. DC180/AC130 DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 200 200
AR s X A-max. 0.5 DC0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
IR fi v FH m Q -max. 90 140 140
246 2% HLBH Q -min. 10" 10° 10°
CERaS Ty pF-typ. 0.25 0.8 0.8
AR C -55t0 +120 -55 to +120 -55 to +120
g C -65to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
i) . ) [ ms-max. 0.25 1.0 1.0
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 1.5 1.5
TR RS HZ K B I RS (i)
RIS HE T SR
0 0
0 0 S
DJ_l. —
XH- 2.54mm —_—
R D $e78 R [ JST-SM E]E
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LPS-2410R Zir{L 3%

SRT 6 IVAEER
- I P AL B A . -G TR AL =SB A B PRV TN o
S0] H IR RN STCIRTER, TN HR SR RGTF R
Sn] H kR T SN IE AR O R AR, iR, BRI E
KB 6, A%, B AT
J~F: (mm)
K Froe R
{1 a_ Black
\\ E I-/——Blggk A
‘ ‘ 1\ ‘
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Black C
FFRMERE (2B
fith 1 7 5K T W& | W T A M
FFORE Y A AF C C
I & Watt-max. 10 10 5 5
JF IR HEL V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC140 | DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 230 200 200
T LR A-max. 0.5 0.5 DCO0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
A ik H FH m Q -max. 90 95 140 140
246 2% HLBH Q -min. 10" 10" 10° 10°
CERaS Ty pF-typ. 0.25 0.25 0.8 0.8
AR T 255 to +120 .55 to +120 -55 to +120 .55 to +120
e iral=5cs C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) I3 B[] ms-max. 0.35 0.13 1.0 1.0
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 0.035 1.5 1.5
TR RS HZ K B I RS (i)
TGN P 2 R T Ut - AR
= I 5 4
S ep
XH- 2.54mm —_—
R D $e78 R [ JST-SM E]E

Femil R CE AIE. fF AR RoHS 225K
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LPS-2518 i f& 52
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AR s X A-max. 0.5 1.0
A ik H FH m Q -max. 100 90
246 2% HLBH Q -min. 10'° 10"
CERaS Ty pF-typ. 0.7 0.2
AR C -55to +120 -55 to +120
g C -65 to +105 -65 to +105
i) [ BJ ) ms-max. 0.2 0.35
T TR} TR) ms-max. 0.1 0.15
TR R B R 2R R A )
TGN P 2 R T Ut - R
—_ |
— .
o ol b @ 4
L

XH- 2.54 —

R D $e78 R [ JST-SM E]E
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AR I R AL R B A . e R, AR S =SB AT B FRAV T
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FF oL V-max. DC180/AC130 DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i v . V-min. 230 200 200
T LR A-max. 0.5 DCO0.4/AC 0.28 | DC0.4/AC0.28
el sk IREENLEN m Q -max. 90 140 140
246 2% Ha FH Q -min. 10" 10° 10°
ERAS Ty pF-typ. 0.25 0.8 0.8
LA C .55 to +120 .55 to +120 .55 to +120
A7t s C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
M) J5Y: Fsf 1] ms-max. 0.25 1.0 1.0
T LI Ti] ms-max. 0.1 1.5 1.5
R L AR R R R ()
JES N N 5 1 4
P ST S T PR
e p
AN T &
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JEK I B D F sk ik JST-SM EEEE@E

P B CE GAIE

. AR RoHS Hisk
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LPS-2919 i s

-G I R R A RS A e - BT R SE AT B FRAV T
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JF IR HL V-max. DC180/AC130 | DC200/AC250 | DC175/AC125 | DC175/AC125
i vy . V-min. 230 500 200 200
R HL L A-max. 0.5 1.0 DC0.4/AC 0.28 | DCO0.4/AC0.28
WIah i m Q -max. 90 90 140 140
N E|
20 2 e FH Q -min. 10"? 10"? 10° 10°
HL 7% T pF-typ. 0.25 0.2 0.8 0.8
AR T -55to +120 -55to +120 -55to +120 -55to +120
il 5 C -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105 -65 to +105
IEINAEE ms-max. 0.25 0.35 1.0 1.0
T IR [] ms-max. 0.1 0.15 1.5 1.5
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R HL L A-max. 0.5 1.0 DC0.4/AC 0.28 | DCO0.4/AC0.28
WIah i m Q -max. 90 90 140 140
N E|
20 2 e FH Q -min. 10"? 10"? 10° 10°
HL 7% T pF-typ. 0.25 0.2 0.8 0.8
AR T -55to +120 -55to +120 -55to +120 -55to +120
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IEINAEE ms-max. 0.25 0.35 1.0 1.0
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T LR A-max. 0.5 1.0 DC0.4/AC 0.28 | DCO0.4/AC0.28
WU m Q -max. 90 90 140 140
HHLBH
246 2% Ha FH Q -min. 10" 10" 10° 10°
M pF-typ. 0.25 0.2 0.8 0.8
LA T .55 to +120 .55 to +120 .55 to +120 -55to +120
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	Skyweal electronics Co.,Ltd. – Packagers of Sensor Technology 
	LPS-2717接近传感器  
	A  
	AH
	LPS-M277R接近传感器  
	A  
	SKYWEAL干簧开关
	干簧开关 ---适用于高精密电子产品(测试设备,家用仪表)   
	型号： LPS-16A
	TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068 
	干簧开关 ---适用于直流低压电子产品  
	型号： LPS-20A
	TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068 
	干簧开关 ---适用于直流低压电子产品  
	型号： LPS-24A
	TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068 
	干簧开关 ---适用于直流低压电子产品  
	型号： LPS-24D
	TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068 
	干簧开关 ---适用于高精密电子产品   
	型号： LPS-24C
	TEL:0757-82208956 82323721 FAX:0757-82514068 
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	LPS-32M10接近传感器  
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	AH

	特性：                         优点：                            应用： 
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	SKYWEAL 
	LPS-155R接近传感器  
	A  

	SKYWEAL 
	LPS-255R接近传感器  
	A  
	A  
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	A  
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	LPS-1711接近传感器  
	A  

	SKYWEAL 
	LPS-1910R接近传感器  
	A  

	SKYWEAL 
	LPS-2314接近传感器  
	A  

	SKYWEAL 
	LPS-2410R接近传感器  
	A  

	SKYWEAL 
	LPS-2518接近传感器  
	A  
	AH

	LPS-2713接近传感器  
	A  

	LPS-2919接近传感器  
	A  
	AH
	A  
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	A  
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	LPS-3413接近传感器  
	A  
	AH

	SKYWEAL 
	LPS-3510R接近传感器  
	A  

	LPS-4013接近传感器  
	A  
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	LPS-6015接近传感器  
	A  
	AH

	LPS-A38M8接近传感器  
	A  
	AH
	A  
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	LPS-A42M12接近传感器  
	A  
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	LPS-FV2519接近传感器  
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